
Public Building Commission of Chicago 
Contractor Payment Information 

 

Follow this project on Twitter @PBCChi #DecaturAnnex 
 

 

 

Project: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations 

Contract #: PS3021A  

Contractor: Berglund Construction Company 

Payment Application: #20    

Amount Paid: $ 758,201.99 

Date of Payment to Contractor:  10/8/21 

 The posting of all or any portion of a Contractor’s payment 
application on the PBC’s website is done solely for the purpose of 
providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the 
Contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the 
posted portion of the payment application.  The PBC makes no 
representations or warranties with respect to any of the information 
provided by Contractors on the Contractors’ payment applications.  If 
you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the 
information on a posted payment, you should contact the Contractor. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



/''

DATE: 9,9t2021

PROJECT: Decatur Classical School Annex & Renovations

a) Reserve Withheld @ 1o/o of Total Amount Earned,
but Not to Exceed 1olo of Contract Price

b) Liens and Other Withholding

PUBLIC BUILDING COilIUISSION OF CHICAGO
EXH]BIT S

CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT . ENGINEER

to 813112021

$ 219,216.50
$

$

Pay Application No.:
For the Period:
Contract No.:

20
8t1t2021
PS302rA

lnaccordancewithReSolutionNo.-,adoptedbythePublicBuildingcommiSSionofchicagoon-,relatingtothe$-RevenUeBondS
issued by the Public Building Commission of Chicago for the financing of this project (and all terms used herein shall have the same meaning as in said Resolution),
I hereby certify to the Commission and to its Trustee, that:

1. Obligations in the amounts stated herein have been incurred by the Commission and that each item thereof is a proper charge against the
Construclion Account and has not been paid; and

2. No amount hereby approved for payment upon any contmct will, when added to all amounts previously paid upon such contract, exceed 90% of
culrent estimates approved by the Architect - Engineer until the aggregate amount of payments withheld equals syo of the Contrac{ Price (said
retained funds being payable as set forth in said Resolution).

c) Liquidated Damages Withheld

TOTAL PAID TO DATE (lnclude this Payment)

LESS: AMOUNT PREVIOUSLY PAID

AIIIOUNT DUE THIS PAYTENT

Architect Engineer:

$

20,172,304.33

19,414,102.34

$ 758,201.99

THE CONTRACTOR: Berglund Construction
1 1 1 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 2450, Chicago, lL 60601

FOR: General Construction Seivices

ls now entitled to the sum of: $ 758,201.99

ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR PRICE

ADDITIONS

DEDUCTIONS

NET ADDITION OR DEDUCTION

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE

$22,389,600.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$22,389,600.00

TOTAL A]f,OUNT EARNED

TOTAL RETENTION

$ 20,391,520.83
$
$ 219.216.50

signature, date

$



PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A. PART t
CONTRACTOR.S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (p.ge I o' 2)

Projed #O52 1 5

7030 N. Sacramento Ave., Chicago, lL 60645

Owner PuHic BurEhg Commision Of Chicago

STATE OF |LLTNOTS ) SS

couNn oF cmK )

The atfEnt, Eing frGt duly srcrn on oath,
and thal said @rpratron B the ContEdor

That the work lor Sich

with the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION oF CHICAGo, Mer, under ContEd No. PS3021A datd the 1lth day of Deembr, 2019, tor the foll@ing Fojed

MhffiE6Mdml&bhwd@drcaFtulFrdd 758,201 99

is r{uded has been @mpleted, iiee and clear of any and all claims, liens charges, and expenses of any krnd or nature whaMever, and in full @mpliance with lhe contrad documents and lhe tequitements of sad OMer under them. That for the

furnishd or prepared by each of them to or on eccount o, sad work, as dded:

lprc con; tadas; gcl r€ry.)

--Wor* 
Comoletaal--

(sme on
sovl Subnrador Name e ffires

Origrnal conlGd
amounl inilralGMP

PBC Change
Ordec

Genl Contr
Chanoe OrdeE

Adjusted Confad
Complete Curent Total to dde retainaoe

00500

Berglund Condrudon
11 I E. Wacker Or , Sude 2450 Chrcago,

rL 60601 Pre@nstructpn Serui€s 280.077.00 0.00 0.00 2AO.O77.00 1000/0 280.077.OO 0.00 240.077.OO 0.00 2AO.O77.OO 000 000

280.077.00 0.00 0.00 280.077.00 100% 2AO.O77.OO 0.00 240.077.OO 0.00 280,077,00 0.00 0.00

TRADE CONTRACTOf, COSTS

Original 6drad
,m.r'nt lhlil.lGMP

PBC Change Genl Contr tu,u$d Contrad
ITEM '
sov) Subontador Name t Mres nel anount due remainino to bill

11 ?OOOn -1 A?O m e5 13n OO uo/" AA q51 17 ooo01601

City LrghE
9993 Vrrginra Ave.

Chicmo Ri&e. lL 6M15 TemDorail Eloctriel Site 85,550.00 88.951.1 7 889.51 84.503.6'l 3 558 05 7 068 34

o'1742

CondrudDn Clcanrng Company
516N Ogden#129
Chrcmo lL 6m42 FinalClean 0.00 0.00 14.684.00 14.684.00 100% 14.684.00 0.00 14.684.00 146.84 13 215 60 1 321 56 146 e4

01760

Buill Bd Fene
615W FactoryRd

TemD Fancino 55.000 00 0.00 14 850.00 79.850.00 930/0 74.U5.50 0.00 74.345 50 743 46 7062422 ? 973 A) 6ra1 *

01c15

Protesionala As&ciatd
7100 N. Tripp Ave.

I in.dlnwood ll 60712 Sutu6vind 40 443 00 000 ts 21', 00 59 654 00 1000/" 59 651 00 000 59 651 00 2 g,42 55 56 668 45 ooo 2.985.55

01o20 a 497 00 ooo -a 4s7 00 000 #Dlv/o! oo0 000 000 ooo ooo 0.00 0.00

ooo 5 000 00 6 400 00 11 AOOOO 1m% 11 AOOOO ooo 11 80000 rlAoo02182

Nalion*de Enironmental ll Demo
1 I 53 Lee Slreet ,f2g
D€B Plain6, lL 60016 11.210.00 472.N 11800

5i 6m oo ooo -25 AOO m ,s eoo o0 I n0% 25 AOO OO ooo 25 AOO OO02200

Aqua Vlae Enginming, LLC
125 S. Budon Plae

Ailhdon HcEffi- lL 60005 Dilaterino 258.00 24.510.00 1.032.00 254 00

16mOm om 16 000 00 lmoa tAooooo oon02230

Carlen Environmenlal
65 E Wacker Plac6, Suile 2210

Chicaoo. lL60601 Envimnmontal 0.00 16.000.00 160.00 15.200.00 640 00 150 00

o2242 Not Ld Dewatarino 921 135.00 0.00 -92't.135.00 0.00 #Dtvo! 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 000 ooo

prpses of &rd

MwWS.fuAffiaM&m

!:uhtnfrl Fmcdn.ldclldn Seruica.



DocuSign Envelope lD: B2265CAl-53394179-BMD-826C86F955F4

PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT A

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (3 of 3)

Contractor certifies that to the best of its knowledge, information and belief, the work is in accordance with the Contract Documents; that suppliers of
materials, services, labor and all Subcontractors (including all srgnificant sublevels thereot) are being currently paid, and that the amount ofthe payments

applied for arejustified. These provisions should not be construed as conferring any rights hereunder for the benefit of Subcontractors, suppliers, workers or
employees, nor as enlarging or altering the application or effect of existing lien laws.

That the Waivers ofLien and submitted herewith by affiant and each ofthe aforesaid persons, are true, correct, and genuine; that each and every Waiver of
Lien was delivered unconditionally; that there is no claim either legal or equitable to defeat the validity of any of said Waivers of Lien; that said Waivers of
Lien include such Waivers of Lien from all Subcontractors, suppliers of material or other agents acting on behalf of affiant in connection with the work or
arising out of the Work; and that so far as affiant has knowledge or information, the said Waivers of Lien include all the labor and material for which a claim

could be made and for which a hen could be filed.

That neither the partial payment nor any part thereof has been assigned

That said Contractor herein expressly affirms that should it at any time appear that any illegl or excess payments have been made to said Contractor by or on

behalf of the PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO, the said Contractor will repay on demand to the PUBLIC BUILDINC COMMISSION OF

CHICACO the amount or amounts so paid; and if any lien remains unsatisfied after all payments are made, the Contractor shall refund to the PUBLIC
BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO all moneys that the latter may be compelled to pay in discharging such a lien including all costs and a reasonable

attomey's fee.

fua,L
Name: Fred Berglund
Title: President

Notary

swom to before me this 9th day of September, @!

My Commission expires: frul r-t, Lout

AMOUNT OF ORIGINAL
CONTRACT $22,389,600.00 TOTAL AMOUNT REQUESTED $20,391,520.83

EXTRAS TOGONTRACT $0.00 LESS 1% RETAINED $219,216.50

OTAL CONTRACT AND EXTRAI $22,389,600.00 NET AMOUNT EARNED $20,172,304.33

CREDITS TO CONTRACT $0.00
AMOUNT OF PREVIOUS

PAYMENTS $19,411,102.34

ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE $22,389,600.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS PAYMENT $758,201.99

BALANCE TO COMPLETE $2,217,295.67

SEAT
ERwAEN}TATNIE l[holtofSldot\rbllc.ilob7, 2a25,Irr!,Ephrcornilllbolr7


	JB Application For Payment
	1-519002--19 (1)-001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	JB Application For Payment
	1-519002--19 (2)
	'Berglund Construction'

	519002001
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	519002001
	519002 August 21_2
	JB Application For Payment
	1-519002--19 (1)-001
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	JB Application For Payment
	1-519002--19 (2)
	'Berglund Construction'

	519002001
	Waiver
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug1
	Partial_Pay Request forms_CM aug
	519002001


